

Oklahoma Department of Corrections

Contracts & Acquisitions Unit

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Requisition # 1310018740				Vendor Name and Address		
Solicitation # 1310004069				Patwin Plastics, Linden, NJ		
Closing Date 9/22/2016						
Buyer Randy Pogue, CPO						
Line Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Type	Unit Cost	Extension
1	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	14000	FT		0.205 \$	2,870.00
2	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	13000	FT		0.327 \$	4,251.00
3	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	8000	FT		0.205 \$	1,640.00
4	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	1000	FT		0.327 \$	327.00
5	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	13500	FT		0.362 \$	4,887.00
6	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	25000	FT		0.404 \$	10,100.00
7	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	13500	FT		0.362 \$	4,887.00
8	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	10000	FT		0.404 \$	4,040.00
9	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	8000	FT		0.352 \$	2,816.00
10	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	4500	FT		0.436 \$	1,962.00
11	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	7000	FT		0.586 \$	4,102.00
12	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	8000	FT		0.205 \$	1,640.00
13	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	7500	FT		0.308 \$	2,310.00
14	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	7000	FT		0.327 \$	2,289.00
15	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	14000	FT		0.31 \$	4,340.00
16	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	34000	FT		0.31 \$	10,540.00
17	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	14000	FT		0.31 \$	4,340.00
18	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	13500	FT		0.362 \$	4,887.00
19	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	13500	FT		0.308 \$	4,158.00
20	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	13000	FT		0.404 \$	5,252.00
21	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	14000	FT		0.31 \$	4,340.00
22	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	3000	FT		0.362 \$	1,086.00
23	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	13000	FT		0.404 \$	5,252.00
24	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	10000	FT		0.31 \$	3,100.00
25	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	3000	FT		0.362 \$	1,086.00
26	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	1000	FT		0.404 \$	404.00
27	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 3/4" T-MOLDING	2000	FT		0.31 \$	620.00
28	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 7/8" T-MOLDING	3000	FT		0.362 \$	1,086.00
29	MOLDING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4" T-MOLDING	4000	FT		0.404 \$	1,616.00
Total Page					\$	81,638.00
RECIPROCITY 74 O.S. 4.85.17A				(State / Preference)		NJ / Tied Bids
VENDOR REGISTERED? (Y / N)						
Bid Awarded to				Supplier Remarks:		
Single bid awarded to Patwin Plastics of Linden, NJ at Fair Market Price.				Lead time: 3 weeks		
				Buyer Tab Notes		